DATASHEET
Page 1 / 10© 2020 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
LE SERIES
LE SERIES
LOAD MEASURING PINS
FEATURES
▪ Temperature-compensated transducers with strain
gauges in full-bridge configuration. On request,

Page 8 / 10© 2020 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
LE SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION LE 4XX SERIES
ORDERING NUMBER LE 4 _ _ / _ _ X
10, 11, 12, ... , 21 : Model LE
0 : Without Lubrication (standard)
1 : With Lubrication (available only on LE 416-421)
0 : Axial connector
1 : Cable length 3 m
2 : Cable length 6 m
3 : Cable length 12 m
4 : Cable length 20 m a)
a) Other longer cables lenghts avaible on request.
Example: LE 416 Load Measuring Pin with lubrication and 6 m
cable would be ordered as follows: LE 416/12X.
ACCESSORIES LE 4XX SERIES
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
LE 4XX PIN CONFIGURATION
CABLE ASSEMBLY ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING NUMBER EH 14 _ / 0 _ X
8 : Axial connector
9 : 90° connector
1 : Cable length 3 m
2 : Cable length 6 m
3 : Cable length 12 m
4 : Cable length 20 m a)
a) Other longer cables lenghts avaible on request.
COUNTER CONNECTOR
Axial connector PN 957-11-07-3101
90° connector PN 957-11-07-3102
Cable with 90° connector
Cable with axial connector
FRONT VIEW
Cable shield
A: Power Supply + red
B: Ground (GND) - blue
C: Current Output + white
D: B.I.T.E green
Case / Shield yellow / black
Via Paolo Uccello 4  -  20148 Milano
Tel +39 02 48 009 757   Fax +39 02 48 002 070      info@dspmindustria.it   www.dspmindustria.it
DATASHEET
Page 9 / 10© 2020 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
LE SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION LE 6XX SERIES
ORDERING NUMBER LE 6 _ _ / _ _ X
10, 11, 12, ... , 21 : Model LE
0 : Without Lubrication (standard)
1 : With Lubrication (available only on LE 616-621)
0 : Axial connector
1 : Cable length 3 m
2 : Cable length 6 m
3 : Cable length 12 m
4 : Cable length 20 m a)
a) Other longer cables lenghts avaible on request.
Example: LE 616 Load Measuring Pin with lubrication and 6 m
cable would be ordered as follows : LE 616/12X.
ACCESSORIES LE 6XX SERIES
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
LE 6XX PIN CONFIGURATION (DUAL CHANNELS)
CABLE ASSEMBLY ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING NUMBER ER 11 _ / 0 _ X
8 : Axial connector
9 : 90° connector
1 : Cable length 3 m
2 : Cable length 6 m
3 : Cable length 12 m
4 : Cable length 20 m a)
a) Other longer cables lenghts avaible on request.
COUNTER CONNECTOR
Axial connector PN 957-11-07-3111
90° connector PN 957-11-07-3112
Cable with 90° connector
Cable with axial connector
+
-
1
2
A
D
B
C
1 : B.I.T.E Channel 2 yellow
A : Power Supply + Channel 1 red
+ : Power Supply + Channel 2 brown
B : Ground (GND) - Channel 1 blue
- : Ground (GND) - Channel 2 black
C : Current Output + Channel 1 white
2 : Current Output + Channel 2 grey
D : B.I.T.E Channel 1 green
Case / Shield yellow / black
FRONT VIEW
Case / Shield
Via Paolo Uccello 4  -  20148 Milano
Tel +39 02 48 009 757   Fax +39 02 48 002 070      info@dspmindustria.it   www.dspmindustria.it
© 2020 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning. Page 10 / 10
DATASHEET
LE
 S
E
R
IE
S
 -
E
N
 0
5
/ 2
02
0
LE SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION LE 2XX SERIES
ORDERING NUMBER LE 2 _ _ / 0 _ X
11, 12, ... , 21 : Model LE
1 : Without Lubrication (standard)
3 : With Lubrication (available only on LE 216-221)
Example: LE 216 Load Measuring Pin with lubrication would
be ordered as follows: LE 216/03X.
ACCESSORIES LE 2XX SERIES
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
LE 2XX PIN CONFIGURATION
CABLE ASSEMBLY ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING NUMBER EH 13 _ / 0 _ X
8 : Axial connector
9 : 90° connector
1 : Cable length 3 m
2 : Cable length 6 m
3 : Cable length 12 m
4 : Cable length 20 m a)
a) Other longer cables lenghts avaible on request.